Cleaning, Materials

Code
CLE7036
CLE7038
CLE7128
CLE7127
CLE326

Alt Ref
7225
7236
7302
7303
7471

Description
Compact rolls
Compact rolls
Centrefeed rolls
Centrefeed rolls

Hand & face wipes

Hygiene Rolls

Code Colour Ply Dims, mm x m Pack
CLE2332 White 2 250 x 50 18
CLE2132 Blue 3 250 x 36 24
CLE2338 Blue 2 250 x 40 24

Kimtech™ Science Precision Wipes

e Low lint, high absorbency and chemically inert wipes

e Fordelicate equipment, surfaces, optics and materials
e Iply

e Provided in a hygienic, user friendly pop up box

e Antistatic

e Suitable for use in ISO Class 4 or higher environments

Code Alt Ref Pack

CLE3408 7551 5 cartons of 196 wipes

Kimtech™ Science Delicate Task Wipes

e Low lint, high absorbency and chemically inert wipes

e Fordelicate equipment, surfaces, optics and materials
e 2ply

e Provided in a hygienic, user friendly pop up box

e Antistatic

e Suitable for use in I1SO Class 4 or higher environments

Code Alt Ref Pack
CLE7557 7557
CLE7558 7558

24 cartons of 100 wipes

15 cartons of 200 wipes

Kimberly Clark WypALL® L Range

Price
£65.00
£79.00
£64.00

Price
£169.00

Price
£97.00
£89.00

© Kimberly-Clark

PROFESSIONAL

¢ Designed for the specific environments where they will be used, to deliver on your

wiping task, every time

Available as:

e Compact rolls - small, portable and easy to handle rolls up to 12cm designed for easy

handling and light duty hygiene wiping

e Centrefeed rolls - mid size, portable, extra durable rolls, typically 20cm diameter
designed to be dispensed from the centre, for heavy duty wiping tasks
e Hand and face wipes - quarter fold wipes with exceptional softness and absorbency for

hand and face wiping

Sheet Dims, w x |, mm Ply No. of Sheets Dispenser
460 x 240 1 165 per roll 7041
460 x 240 1 165 per roll 7041
380 x 185 2 336 per roll 7017
380 x 185 2 336 per roll 7017
317 x 304 1 56 per pack 7969

210 England & Wales: +44 (0)115 982 1111

Scotland: +44 (01236 431 857

Pack
24 rolls
24 rolls
6 rolls
6 rolls

18 packs

Price
£115.00
£109.00
£125.80

£98.00
£172.00

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100





