

Hygiene Rolls

Code	Colour	Ply	Dims, mm x m	Pack	Price
CLE2332	White	2	250 x 50	18	£65.00
CLE2132	Blue	3	250 x 36	24	£79.00
CLE2338	Blue	2	250 x 40	24	£64.00



Kimtech™ Science Precision Wipes

KIMTECH

- Low lint, high absorbency and chemically inert wipes
- For delicate equipment, surfaces, optics and materials
- Provided in a hygienic, user friendly pop up box
- Suitable for use in ISO Class 4 or higher environments

Code	Alt Ref	Pack	Price
CLE3408	7551	5 cartons of 196 wipes	£169.00



Kimtech™ Science Delicate Task Wipes

KIMTECH

- Low lint, high absorbency and chemically inert wipes
- For delicate equipment, surfaces, optics and materials
- Provided in a hygienic, user friendly pop up box
- Suitable for use in ISO Class 4 or higher environments

Code	Alt Ref	Pack	Price
CLE7557	7557	24 cartons of 100 wipes	£97.00
CLE7558	7558	15 cartons of 200 wipes	£89.00



Kimberly Clark WypALL® L Range



Designed for the specific environments where they will be used, to deliver on your wiping task, every time

Available as:

- Compact rolls small, portable and easy to handle rolls up to 12cm designed for easy handling and light duty hygiene wiping
- Centrefeed rolls mid size, portable, extra durable rolls, typically 20cm diameter designed to be dispensed from the centre, for heavy duty wiping tasks
- Hand and face wipes quarter fold wipes with exceptional softness and absorbency for hand and face wiping

Code	Alt Ref	Description	Sheet Dims, w x l, mm	Ply	No. of Sheets	Dispenser	Pack	Price
CLE7036	7225	Compact rolls	460 x 240	1	165 per roll	7041	24 rolls	£115.00
CLE7038	7236	Compact rolls	460 x 240	1	165 per roll	7041	24 rolls	£109.00
CLE7128	7302	Centrefeed rolls	380 x 185	2	336 per roll	7017	6 rolls	£125.80
CLE7127	7303	Centrefeed rolls	380 x 185	2	336 per roll	7017	6 rolls	£98.00
CLE326	7471	Hand & face wipes	317 x 304	1	56 per pack	7969	18 packs	£172.00